65
4
20
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 654
654
E
nc
lo

160-076760-236563B4223U
Cases
25+10+5+1+Order CodeDepthHeight
Price EachMftrs.
List No.
Ì Assembled cases for direct mounting of 482.60mm (19") Sub-racks and chassis
Ì Conform to IEC297-1 and DIN41494
Ì Quick release top and bottom covers
Ì Optional front trims conceal 482.60mm (19") fixings
NOTE: Chassis supports must be ordered when fitting a chassis tray
BOX245
Instrument Cases - 'Verotec' (10.5" x 19")
Vented
Ì Vented cases finished in grey powder
coated paint (RAL7035)
Ì Feet and covers moulded in fire extin-
guishable ABS to UL94V-O
Ì Designed with no fixings visible
Ì Accept 19", eurocard and metric
equipment with appropriate accessories
335-10170-133210B3U  19"   400
335-09570-133209A3U  10.5"  300
335-08370-133204E2U  19"   300
335-07170-133203H2U  10.5"  260
335-06070-133202L1U  19"   300
335-05870-133201C1U  10.5"  260
Basic Cases
10+5+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.